GSU RESEARCH DAY 2016
PROPOSAL FORM

PROPOSALS ARE DUE FRIDAY, FEBRUARY 5, 20016.
Late proposals will NOT be accepted. All proposals must be typed.

GSU Research Day will be held on Friday, April 1, 2016.

1. Title of Presentation:

Please provide a brief (250 words or less) description or abstract of your research/creative presentation ( You may attach
the description/abstract or provide it in the space below.):

o ] Panel Presentation )
Check one: Individual Presentation (Including Rapid Research) Poster Presentation

2. Presentation Discipline/Major Areas:

3. Honors Program presentation? Yes No

4. Is your research/creative work part of a university grant?

First Year Experience Grant Yes No University Research Grant Yes No

Undergraduate Research Grant Yes No Intellectual Life Grant Yes No

Student Life Travel Grant Yes No

5. Faculty/Staff Sponsor (required for undergraduates):

Division/Department: Office Phone:

E-mail Address:

6. Student Presenter Information

The first person listed will be the contact if this is a panel presentation. Write additional names on back.

Name Student Status College Program E-mail Address
(undergraduate/graduate) (CAS, CHHS, COB, COE)




7. INDIVIDUAL AND PANEL PRESENTATION SCHEDULES: Indicate your preferred presentation time by noting your 1%, 2™
and 3" choices. If you need back-to-back sessions, check “yes” for that question below and then note your 1*' preferred
start time, 2™ preferred start time, and 3™ preferred start time.

’

Morning Afternoon
__9:15-9:30 __9:35-9:50 ___9:55-10:10 __1:.00-1:15 __ 1:20-1:35 __ 1:40-1:55
_10:15-10:30 ___10:35-10:50 ___ 10:55-11:10 _2:00-2:15 __ 2:20-2:35 ___ 2:40-2:55
_11:15-11:30 __ 11:35-11:50 |__11:55-12:10 3:00-3:15 3:20-3:35 3:40-3:55
4:00-4:15 4:20-4:35 4:40-4:55
Back-to-back sessions requested? (for a 30 or 55-minute session) Yes No
Preferred room size: 15-20 chairs 35-45 chairs

9. INDIVIDUAL AND PANEL PRESENTATION EQUIPMENT NEEDS: Please bring your presentation on a USB drive. All
equipment below is available on a limited basis. You will be contacted if your request(s) cannot be met.

Laptop LCD Projector DVD/Monitor

10. POSTER PRESENTATIONS ONLY: Please check preferred poster session time. All presenters will be provided a table
for their presentations.

Morning: 10 am — 12 pm Afternoon: 1 pm —3 pm Evening: 4 pm —6pm

Students doing POSTER PRESENTATIONS are encouraged to work with your faculty advisor on designing and printing the
posters. Another resource for poster presentations may be found at www.go.ncsu.edu/posters.

EMAIL or PRINT THIS COMPLETED FORM AND SUBMIT TO:

researchday@govst.edu
OR
Office of the Provost
Attention: Ms. Veronica Hunt

The contact person will receive a confirmation by e-mail once the proposal is received.

Questions about the proposal form? Contact researchday@govst.edu.
Questions about Research Day? Contact Ms. Veronica Hunt at x4980 or
researchday@govst.edu.


http://www.go.ncsu.edu/posters

	1 Title of Presentation 1: 
	1 Title of Presentation 2: 
	Check one: 
	Individual Presentation: 
	Panel Presentation: 
	2 Presentation DisciplineMajor Areas: 
	3 Honors Program presentation: 
	Yes: 
	Intellectual Life Grant: 
	Yes_2: 
	5 FacultyStaff Sponsor required for undergraduates: 
	DivisionDepartment: 
	Office Phone: 
	Email Address: 
	1: 
	2: 
	3: 
	915930: 
	9551010: 
	100115: 
	935950: 
	120135: 
	140155: 
	10151030: 
	10351050: 
	10551110: 
	200215: 
	220235: 
	240255: 
	11151130: 
	11351150: 
	Yes_3: 
	No: 
	1520 chairs: 
	3545 chairs: 
	Laptop: 
	LCD Projector: 
	DVDMonitor: 
	Morning 10 am  12 pm: 
	Afternoon 1 pm  3 pm: 
	Evening 4 pm  6pm: 
	Brief Description: 
	Check Box18: Off
	Check Box19: Off
	Check Box20: Off
	Check Box21: Off
	Check Box22: Off
	Check Box23: Off
	Check Box24: Off
	Check Box25: Off
	Check Box26: Off
	Check Box27: Off
	Check Box28: Off
	Check Box29: Off
	Check Box30: Off
	Check Box31: Off
	Check Box32: Off


