## GSU RESEARCH DAY 2016 PROPOSAL FORM

PROPOSALS ARE DUE FRIDAY, FEBRUARY 5, 20016.

<u>Late proposals will NOT be accepted.</u> All proposals must be typed.

GSU Research Day will be held on Friday, April 1, 2016.

1. Title of Presenta	tion:						
•	ief (250 words or less) description stract or provide it in the space bel	•	earch/creative prese	ntation ( You may attach			
Check one:	Individual Presentation	Panel Presentatior —— (Including Rapid Resear	n rch)Poster	Presentation			
2. Presentation Disc	cipline/Major Areas:						
3. Honors Program	presentation? YesI	No					
4. Is your research,	creative work part of a university	grant?					
First Year Experi	ence Grant Yes No	University Research	Grant Yes	No			
Undergraduate f	Research Grant Yes No	Intellectual Life Grar	ntYesNo				
Student Life Trav	vel Grant Yes No						
5. Faculty/Staff Spo	onsor (required for undergraduate	s):					
Division/Departme	vision/Department: Office Phone:						
E-mail Address:							
6. Student Presente			1100				
The first person list Name	ed will be the contact if this is a pa Student Status (undergraduate/graduate)	College (CAS, CHHS, COB, COE)	e additional names ( Program	on back. E-mail Address			

7. INDIVIDUAL AND PANEL PRESENTATION SCHEDULES: Indicate your preferred presentation time by noting your  $\mathbf{1}^{st}$ ,  $\mathbf{2}^{nd}$ , and  $\mathbf{3}^{rd}$  choices. If you need back-to-back sessions, check "yes" for that question below and then note your  $\mathbf{1}^{st}$  preferred start time,  $\mathbf{2}^{nd}$  preferred start time, and  $\mathbf{3}^{rd}$  preferred start time.

<u>Morning</u>			<u>Afternoon</u>					
9:15-9:30	9:35-9:50	9:55-10:10	1:00-1:15	1:20-1:35	1:40-1:55			
10:15-10:30	10:35-10:50	10:55-11:10	2:00-2:15	2:20-2:35	2:40-2:55			
11:15-11:30	11:35-11:50	11:55-12:10	3:00-3:15	3:20-3:35	3:40-3:55			
			4:00-4:15	4:20-4:35	4:40-4:55			
Back-to-back sessions requested? (for a 30 or 55-minute session)YesNo								
Preferred room size:15-20 chairs35-45 chairs								
9. INDIVIDUAL AND PANEL PRESENTATION EQUIPMENT NEEDS: <u>Please bring your presentation on a USB drive.</u> All equipment below is available on a limited basis. You will be contacted if your request(s) cannot be met.								
Laptop	LCD Project	or DV	/D/Monitor					
10. POSTER PRESENTATIONS ONLY: Please check preferred poster session time. All presenters will be provided a table for their presentations.								
Morning: 10 am – 12 pm Afternoon: 1 pm – 3 pm Evening: 4 pm – 6pm								

Students doing POSTER PRESENTATIONS are encouraged to work with your faculty advisor on designing and printing the posters. Another resource for poster presentations may be found at <a href="https://www.go.ncsu.edu/posters">www.go.ncsu.edu/posters</a>.

## **EMAIL or PRINT THIS COMPLETED FORM AND SUBMIT TO:**

researchday@govst.edu
OR
Office of the Provost
Attention: Ms. Veronica Hunt

The contact person will receive a confirmation by e-mail once the proposal is received.

Questions about the proposal form? Contact researchday@govst.edu. Questions about Research Day? Contact Ms. Veronica Hunt at x4980 or researchday@govst.edu.